

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.10560 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.09.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Registry is directed to list this matter on 23.09.2025 after obtaining directions from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice as the matter pertains to Bar Council of Telangana. <u>TMD,J</u> Bak	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE