

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.10560 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.09.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.Vamshi Krishna, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioner seeks short accommodation of time. It is noticed that learned counsel on record for respondents has been elevated as Hon'ble Judge of this Court. Registry is directed to delete the name of learned counsel for respondents from the Cause List. Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.Jaggari Manikanta Reddy, learned counsel for respondents in the Cause List. List on 24.10.2025. <u>EVV,J</u> ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE